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Lampa stojgca TREVO ALL WHITE

1104A - Aldex

Cena

Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Trzonek

Szerokos¢

Moc zaréwki
materiat

Uwagi do produktu
Gtebokos¢

llos¢ zaréwek
Napiecie zasilania

Wysokos¢

Lampa stojgca TREVO ALL WHITE 1104A - Aldex

689,00 zt

7 do 14 dni roboczych
1104A
5904798657376
GU1l0

30 cm

35w

Metal

GU10 mini

30 cm

3

230V

164 cm
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